True non-intrusive-in lighting solutions to
integrate lighting with architecture
Ø45
4
7
Adjustable Optic
15°
Ф40

855
214
95
53
34
24
0.25
0.50
0.75
1.00
1.26
1.51
D(m)
3W Ra92 3000K  30°
 W system          lm system             optics                            code
1.3W                         85                         13°               AFL401.3W-30NL13-W
1.3W                         98                         20°               AFL401.3W-30NL20-W
1.3W                         91                         30°               AFL401.3W-30NL30-W
3W                          165                         13°               AFL4003W-30NL13-W
3W                          167                         20°               AFL4003W-30NL20-W
3W                          147                         30°               AFL4003W-30NL30-W
 W system          lm system             optics                            code
DuraGreen project:
DuraGreen Showroom